
wcwc

wc

wc

wc

P
P Via Bologna

Via Milano

Via Firenze

Via Trento

Via Torino

Via Fausta

Via Napoli

Via VeneziaVia Genova

Via Trieste

Via Appia

Via C
avallino

Via Roma

Via Bologna

Via Verona

Entree Camping Italy Entree Camping Union Lido

Via Milano

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12 7

6

5

4

3

2

1 B

K

B

B

K

S

S

S

K

K

B

B

B

B

S

B

Courier + Receptie
Union Lido / Italy

R

C

R

R

R

A

A

11 8

10 9 RP

S

AP

AP

AP

CL

RP

A

Ac

R

A

A

A

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

J JJJJ

J J J J J
109876

12345

                
   Union Lido 
SunLodge Park

                
   Italy
SunLodge Park

Parkeerplaats

Restaurant

WC

Receptie

Winkel

Ingang

Wandelroute van 
SunLodge Italy 

naar courier

Jungle

Aspen

Babul

Redwood Premium

Aspen Premium

J

A

AP

Aspen Combi AC

RP

B

Katsura K

Sabai S

Safari Sf

Sf

Redwood R

Charlotte Ahlstedt

Charlotte Ahlstedt

Charlotte Ahlstedt
Happy Camp
mh Happy Relax

Charlotte Ahlstedt


